Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-16627-1 — Towards a Cultural Politics of Climate Change

Edited by Harriet Bulkeley , Matthew Paterson , Johannes Stripple
Table of Contents
More Information

Contents
List of Figures page vii
List of Contributors viii
List of Acronyms and Abbreviations xi
Acknowledgments xiil
1 Introduction
HARRIET BULKELEY, MATTHEW PATERSON, AND JOHANNES STRIPPLE 1

2 CHANGE: The European Commission’s Climate Campaign as
a Technique of Government
YLVA UGGLA AND FREDRIKA UGGLA 24

3 Devising Low-Carbon Desires in the Australian Urban Economy
ROBYN DOWLING, PAULINE M“GUIRK, HARRIET BULKELEY,
AND CLARE BRENNAN 37

4 Low-Carbon Devices and Desires in Community Housing Retrofit
ANDREW KARVONEN 51

5 Caring for the Low-Carbon Self: The Government of Self and Others
in the World as a Gas Greenhouse
TIMOTHY LUKE 66

6  Grief, Loss and the Cultural Politics of Climate Change
LESLEY HEAD 81

7  Culture, Technology, and Transport: Navigating a Path to Low-Carbon
Urban Mobilities in the United States
HUGH BARTLING 94

8 “The Everyday Choices We Make Matter”: Urban Climate Politics
and the Postpolitics of Responsibility and Action
JENNIFER L. RICE 110

@© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781107166271
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-16627-1 — Towards a Cultural Politics of Climate Change

Edited by Harriet Bulkeley , Matthew Paterson , Johannes Stripple

Table of Contents

More Information

vi

10

11

12

13

Contents

Strategic Engagements with Resistance Against Energy-Efficient
Devices — Exploring the Hidden Politics of Comfort Desires

in Housing

MAJ-BRITT QUITZAU AND BIRGITTE HOFFMANN

The Directionality of Desire in the Economy of Qualities: The Case
of Retailers, Refrigeration and Reconstituted Orange Juice
JOSEPHINE MYLAN

The Making of a Zero-Carbon Home
HEATHER LOVELL

Wind Power Activism: Epistemic Struggles in the Formation
of Eco-Ethical Selves at Vattenfall
ANNIKA SKOGLUND AND STEFFEN BOHM

Conclusions
HARRIET BULKELEY, MATTHEW PATERSON,
AND JOHANNES STRIPPLE

References
Index

127

142

160

173

189

198
226

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org


www.cambridge.org/9781107166271
www.cambridge.org

