

Cambridge University Press 978-1-107-16627-1 — Towards a Cultural Politics of Climate Change Edited by Harriet Bulkeley , Matthew Paterson , Johannes Stripple Table of Contents More Information

## Contents

	t of Figures	page vii
	t of Contributors	viii
	t of Acronyms and Abbreviations	xi
Ack	knowledgments	xiii
1	Introduction HARRIET BULKELEY, MATTHEW PATERSON, AND JOHANNES STRIPPLE	E 1
2	CHANGE: The European Commission's Climate Campaign as a Technique of Government	
	YLVA UGGLA AND FREDRIKA UGGLA	24
3	Devising Low-Carbon Desires in the Australian Urban Economy ROBYN DOWLING, PAULINE M <sup>C</sup> GUIRK, HARRIET BULKELEY,	
	AND CLARE BRENNAN	37
4	Low-Carbon Devices and Desires in Community Housing Retrofit Andrew Karvonen	51
5	Caring for the Low-Carbon Self: The Government of Self and Othe in the World as a Gas Greenhouse	ers
	TIMOTHY LUKE	66
6	Grief, Loss and the Cultural Politics of Climate Change LESLEY HEAD	81
7	Culture, Technology, and Transport: Navigating a Path to Low-Carl Urban Mobilities in the United States	oon
	HUGH BARTLING	94
8	"The Everyday Choices We Make Matter": Urban Climate Politics and the Postpolitics of Responsibility and Action	
	JENNIFER L. RICE	110



Cambridge University Press 978-1-107-16627-1 — Towards a Cultural Politics of Climate Change Edited by Harriet Bulkeley , Matthew Paterson , Johannes Stripple Table of Contents More Information

T 71	Contents
V1	Contents

9	Strategic Engagements with Resistance Against Energy-Efficient Devices – Exploring the Hidden Politics of Comfort Desires in Housing MAJ-BRITT QUITZAU AND BIRGITTE HOFFMANN	127
10	The Directionality of Desire in the Economy of Qualities: The Case of Retailers, Refrigeration and Reconstituted Orange Juice JOSEPHINE MYLAN	142
11	The Making of a Zero-Carbon Home HEATHER LOVELL	160
12	Wind Power Activism: Epistemic Struggles in the Formation of Eco-Ethical Selves at Vattenfall ANNIKA SKOGLUND AND STEFFEN BÖHM	173
13	Conclusions HARRIET BULKELEY, MATTHEW PATERSON, AND JOHANNES STRIPPLE	189
Ref Ind	Gerences Jex	198 226